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Site Supervisor Bonnie Davies 801-228-8338 \/\’”>\?’

SB Coordinator Nancy Reed 801-420-0263 @§) e J/

Mon / May 20 Tue / May 21 Thur/ May 23
5 vs 4 6:30 MAP No Game 5:00 SP 3 vs5 500 SsP
3vs 1 6:30 SP 1vs 2 6:30 SP
Lagoon Day / Jr High Last Day of school

Mon / May 27 Tue / May 28 Thur / May 30
1 vs 5 500 SP 4 vs 1 5:00 SP
2 vs 4 6:30 SP 2vs 3 6:30 SP
< Art City Days >
Mon / June 3 Tue / June 4 Thur / June 6
5 vs 3 6:30 MAP 3vs 4 500 SP No Game 5:00 SP
2vs 1 6:30 SP No Game 6:30 SP
Mon / June 10 Tue / June 11 Thur / June 13
4 vs 5 6:30 MAP 5vs 2 5:00 sSP 3vs 2 500 sP
1vs 3 6:30 SP 1 vs 4 6:30 SP
Mon / June 17 Tue / June 18 Thur / June 20
2 vs 5 6:30 MAP 4 yvs 2 5:00 sP 4 vs 3 5:00 SP
3vs1 6:30 SP 5vs 1 6:30 SP
Mon / June 24 Tue / June 25 Thur / June 27
4 vs 1 6:30 MAP 4 vs 5 500 sP 5 vs 2 500 SP
2vs 3 6:30 SP No Game 6:30 SP

SPRINGVILLE - Kolob Park - 700 E. 650 S. / MAPLETON - Ira Allan Park - 1728 S. 800 W - SW Field #4

TEAMS
State 1 Springville Dan Forbush 801-874-8390
Tournament 2 Springville Blue Devils Jason Cochran 801-372-9576
July 9th-11th 3 Springville FELEREVICRN Natalie Bailey 801-380-8426
Payson 4 Mapleton RED Jake Lake 801-735-5834
5 Mapleton PURPLE Brandie Hubbard 801-836-6721

Rain Out Lines - After 4:00 pm Springville: 801-489-5781 / mapleton.org (schedules) ”




